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Singer H74



Pos Part No

Description

O A WN -~

416680201
416680301
416498001
416685701

416566601

416484501

ARM SHAFT SPROCKET
MOTOR DRIVE BELT

HAND WHEEL

MOTOR DRIVE BELT(2M)
PHOTO SENSOR THREAD
PHOTO SENSOR PLATE CPL

THREAD TAKE UP LEVER COMPLETE
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Singer H74




Pos Part No

Description

A wN -

68003659

416184201
416128201
416127501
416145801

416498101
416245301
416235801

PRESSER BAR LIFTER LEVER
SET SCREW (9/64x40x7.5)
SHANK COMPLETE

ZIGZAG PRESSER FOOT
AUTO THREADER

ZIGZAG PULSE MOTOR PLATE COMPLETE
NEEDLE CLAMP COMPLETE
NEEDLE BAR CRANK ROD COMPLETE
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Pos Part No

Description

N o o WN -~

#2

416565401
416172501
68000175

416568801

416143901

416828601
416828701

NEEDLE PLATE COVER
THREAD CUTTER

BOBBIN

SHUTTLE HOOK COMPLETE
SET SCREW (M4x6 B)
ROTARY HOOK PLATE

SET SCREW (M2x2.5)

AUTO CUTTER COMPLETE
NEEDLE PLATE COMPLETE
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Singer H74



Pos Part No Description

#1 416595101 LED LIGHT LAMP COMPLETE
#2 416828901 DIAL TENSION COMPLETE
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Singer H74



Pos Part No

Description

1

416479801

SHUTTLE HOOK HOLDER
TOOTH LEVER ARM
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Singer H74



Pos Part No

Description

#1

416498701
416498801
416498901
416499001
416113701
416417101
416499401
416499501
416499201
416499301
416499101
412157903
412157801
412158101

416499601

HF TRANSFORMER CPL 120V
HF TRANSFORMER CPL 230V

HF TRANSFORMER WIRE 120V

HF TRANSFORMER WIRE 230V
FOOT CONTROLLER (C-9000)
MAIN MOTOR

CONTROLLER RECEPTACLE 120V
CONTROLLER RECEPTACLE 230V
SWITCH RECEPTACLE ASS’Y 120V
SWITCH RECEPTACLE ASS’Y 230V
MAIN CIRCUIT BOARD

POWER CORD 120V (US)

POWER CORD 230V (EU)

POWER CORD 240V (AU)

BOBBIN WINDER COMPLETE
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Singer H74



Pos Part No Description

1 416169401 SPOOL ROD

2 416499701 KEY PLATE H74
3 270 008P2C0009 SLIDE VOLUME
4 416499901

LCD KEY PLATE H74
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Pos Part No

Description

0 ~NOoO O WON -
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416127501
416128701

270 006H1A0004
270 006907008
416437101
416437201
416284501
416127701
416500701
416500801
416127101
68000175

270 006012008
416127301
416566201
416574101

270 H1A1464209

ALL PURPOSE FOOT
ZIPPER FOOT (1)
BUTTONHOLE FOOT
OVERCASTTING FOOT(E)
BLIND HEM FOOT (F)
SATIN STITCH FOOT(A)
BUTTON SEWING FOOT
BRUSH & SEAM RIPPER
SPOOL HOLDER (LARGE)
SPOOL HOLDER (SMALL)
QUILTING GUIDE

BOBBIN

SCREWDRIVER (L & S)
SPOOL PIN FELT
AUXILIARY SPOOL PIN

SEWING MACHINE DUST COVER

EXTENSION TABLE
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